The design of Osborne’s slant-wall fans expels condensation
from buildings and keeps interior walls free from
obstructions. These quiet, efficient and durable fans come in
a full range of sizes and CFM ratings to perfectly match your
applications. Exclusive, ultra-strong fiberglass-reinforced
composite housings maintain shape and rigidity over time,
unlike inexpensive poly housings that warp or heat sag.
•	 Totally	enclosed, thermally protected, auto reset, heavy

Voltage
(volts)
Power
Fan
Diameter
Recommended
Time	Delay
Fused	Switch
Shipping
Weight
Capacity
0.125 in.
w.g.
HP kW in mm 120V 240V lbs kg CFM
FV-SW0801V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/25 0.03 8 203 3A 2A 19 8.6 97
FV-SW0802V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/25 0.03 8 203 3A 2A 19 8.6 117
FV-SW1203V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/25 0.03 12 305 3A 2A 31 14.1 393
FV-SW1207V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/25 0.03 12 305 3A 2A 31 14.1 723
FV-SW1211V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/6 0.12 12 305 4A 2A 35 15.9 1221
FV-SW1619V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/6 0.12 16 406 4A 2A 45 20.4 2039
FV-SW1624V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/4 0.19 16 406 8A 4A 49 22.2 2540
FV-SW2030V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/4 0.19 20 508 8A 4A 60 27.2 3026
FV-SW2045V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/2 0.37 20 508 14A 7A 64 29.0 4352
FV-SW2460V Variable Speed 1725 120/240 1/2 0.37 24 610 14A 7A 74 33.6 5741
FV-M3611V Variable Speed 850 120/240 1/2 0.37 36 914 14A 7A 148 67.1 7765
Note: All fans are direct drive, single phase, 60 Hz.
AGRI-AIDE® VENTILATION
SLANT-WALL	EXHAUST	FANS

cfm
cfm/
watt
cfm
cfm/
watt
cfm
cfm/
watt
cfm
cfm/
watt
cfm
cfm/
watt
FV-SW0801V 207 3.0 142 2.0 111 1.5 97 1.3 83 1.1 60 0.8 37 0.5
FV-SW0802V 407 5.1 238 2.8 156 1.8 117 1.3 96 1.1 38 0.3 — —
FV-SW1203V 761 10.0 598 7.8 437 5.5 393 4.8 333 4.1 187 2.2 — —
FV-SW1207V 1136 11.1 1047 10.2 804 7.8 723 7.0 666 6.2 563 5.0 446 3.9
FV-SW1211V 1545 7.6 1470 7.3 1343 6.7 1221 6.3 913 4.8 811 4.2 759 3.8